January 2014
© 2010 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN4800AS/CS/01S/02S  •  Rev. 1.0.2
F
A
N
4800A
S

atio
n
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Package Packing Method
FAN4800ASNY -40°C to +105°C 16-Pin Dual Inline Package (DIP) Tube
FAN4800ASMY -40°C to +105°C 16-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
FAN4800CSNY -40°C to +105°C 16-Pin Dual Inline Package (DIP) Tube
FAN4800CSMY -40°C to +105°C 16-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
FAN4801SNY -40°C to +105°C 16-Pin Dual Inline Package (DIP) Tube
FAN4801SMY -40°C to +105°C 16-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
FAN4802SNY -40°C to +105°C 16-Pin Dual Inline Package (DIP) Tube
FAN4802SMY -40°C to +105°C 16-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
Application Diagram
Figure 1. Typical Application, Current Mode
© 2010 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN4800AS/CS/01S/02S  •  Rev. 1.0.2 3
F
A
N
4800A